www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
4
Range and designs
SKF stainless steel deep groove ball
bearings were formerly available up to
a maximum bore diameter of 10 mm.
The line has been expanded with the

Dropping point, °C 180 290 –
Consistency class 2 2 2
(according to NLGI)
2Table
4Fig 5Fig 6Fig
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
6
Boundary Basic load ratings Calculation Mass Designations
dimensions dynamic static factors Open Bearing Bearing
bearing with shields with seals
d D B C C0 kr
1) f0
2)
mm kN – kg –
10 26 8 3,90 1,90 0,025 12 0,019 W 6000 W 6000-2Z W 6000-2RS1
30 9 4,23 2,28 0,025 13 0,032 W 6200 W 6200-2Z W 6200-2RS1
35 11 6,76 3,25 0,030 11 0,053 W 6300 W 6300-2Z W 6300-2RS1
12 28 8 4,23 2,28 0,025 13 0,022 W 6001 W 6001-2Z W 6001-2RS1
32 10 5,72 2,90 0,025 12 0,037 W 6201 W 6201-2Z W 6201-2RS1
37 12 8,19 4,05 0,030 11 0,060 W 6301 W 6301-2Z W 6301-2RS1
15 32 9 4,68 2,75 0,025 14 0,030 W 6002 W 6002-2Z W 6002-2RS1
35 11 6,37 3,60 0,025 13 0,045 W 6202 W 6202-2Z W 6202-2RS1
42 13 9,56 5,20 0,030 12 0,085 W 6302 W 6302-2Z W 6302-2RS1
17 35 10 5,07 3,15 0,025 14 0,039 W 6003 W 6003-2Z W 6003-2RS1
40 12 8,06 4,65 0,025 13 0,065 W 6203 W 6203-2Z W 6203-2RS1
47 14 11,40 6,30 0,030 12 0,12 W 6303 W 6303-2Z W 6303-2RS1
20 42 12 7,93 4,90 0,025 14 0,069 W 6004 W 6004-2Z W 6004-2RS1
47 14 10,80 6,40 0,025 13 0,11 W 6204 W 6204-2Z W 6204-2RS1
52 15 13,50 7,65 0,030 12 0,14 W 6304 W 6304-2Z W 6304-2RS1
25 47 12 8,52 5,70 0,025 15 0,080 W 6005 W 6005-2Z W 6005-2RS1
52 15 11,90 7,65 0,025 14 0,13 W 6205 W 6205-2Z W 6205-2RS1
62 17 17,20 10,80 0,030 13 0,23 W 6305 W 6305-2Z W 6305-2RS1
30 55 13 11,10 8,00 0,025 15 0,12 W 6006 W 6006-2Z W 6006-2RS1
62 16 16,30 10,80 0,025 14 0,20 W 6206 W 6206-2Z W 6206-2RS1
72 19 22,50 14,60 0,030 13 0,35 W 6306 W 6306-2Z W 6306-2RS1
35 62 14 13,50 10,00 0,025 15 0,16 W 6007 W 6007-2Z W 6007-2RS1
72 17 21,60 14,60 0,025 14 0,29 W 6207 W 6207-2Z W 6207-2RS1
80 21 27,60 18,60 0,030 13 0,46 W 6307 W 6307-2Z W 6307-2RS1
40 68 15 14,00 10,80 0,025 15 0,19 W 6008 W 6008-2Z W 6008-2RS1
80 18 24,70 17,30 0,025 14 0,37 W 6208 W 6208-2Z W 6208-2RS1
45 75 16 17,80 14,60 0,025 15 0,25 W 6009 W 6009-2Z W 6009-2RS1
85 19 27,60 19,60 0,025 14 0,41 W 6209 W 6209-2Z W 6209-2RS1
50 80 16 18,20 16,00 0,025 15 0,26 W 6010 W 6010-2Z W 6010-2RS1
90 20 29,60 22,40 0,025 14 0,46 W 6210 W 6210-2Z W 6210-2RS1
1) Factor for calculating minimum load. For formula, see SKF General Catalogue or SKF Interactive Engineering Catalogue
2) Calculation factor to determine factor Y when calculating equivalent dynamic bearing load. See SKF General Catalogue or SKF Interactive Engineering Catalogue